
Spokane Arts Commission  

November 26, 2019 

4:30 pm 

Dean Davis Studios 

 

 

 

 
PRESENTER ACTION TIME 

 

Welcome 

Review minutes from September/October 

 

SAGA 

Dec 1 announcement of awards 

Goals/priorities for next year 

Dec 11 grantwriting workshop 

 

Programming Updates 

Prof Dev survey out now 

Poet Laureate updates 

Chase Gallery 

Public Art:  

- Riverfront 2nd art piece RFQ 

- Artist selected for NSC design 

 

Governance 

Chair & vice chair for 2020 

 

Updates from Commissioners 

Design Review Board 

ArtsWA 

Murals committee 

Meet the Makers 

 

New Business/Good of the Commission 

  

Close of meeting 

 

Dean 

 

 

Melissa 

 

 

 

 

Mika   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dean 

 

 

All 

 

 

 

 

 

All 

 

All 

 

Vote Needed 

 

 

Informational 

 

 

 

 

Informational 

Discussion 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vote Needed 

 

 

Informational 

Participatory 

 

 

 

 

Participatory 

 

 

 

4:35 pm 

 

 

4:40 pm 

 

 

 

 

4:45 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:15 pm  

 

 

5:20 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

5:25 pm 

 

5:30 pm 

2019 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 
ALL HELD 4:30PM AT VISIT SPOKANE 

2019 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS 

ALL HELD 4:30PM  

Wednesday, December 4  

Holiday party 12/14 Holiday party 12/14 + thank outgoing 

commissioners! 

 No regular December meeting 


