

Spokane Arts Commission November 26, 2019 4:30 pm Dean Davis Studios

	PRESENTER	ACTION	TIME
Welcome Review minutes from September/October	Dean	Vote Needed	4:35 pm
SAGA Dec 1 announcement of awards Goals/priorities for next year Dec 11 grantwriting workshop	Melissa	Informational	4:40 pm
Programming Updates Prof Dev survey out now Poet Laureate updates Chase Gallery Public Art: - Riverfront 2 nd art piece RFQ - Artist selected for NSC design	Mika	Informational Discussion	4:45 pm
Governance Chair & vice chair for 2020	Dean	Vote Needed	5:15 pm
Updates from Commissioners Design Review Board ArtsWA Murals committee Meet the Makers	All	Informational Participatory	5:20 pm
New Business/Good of the Commission	All	Participatory	5:25 pm
Close of meeting	All		5:30 pm

2019 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS ALL HELD 4:30PM AT VISIT SPOKANE	2019 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS ALL HELD 4:30PM
Wednesday, December 4	
Holiday party 12/14	Holiday party 12/14 + thank outgoing commissioners!
	No regular December meeting